
           
      Page 1

       
 STM01A HOLY TRINITY STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM

THEIR SCHOOL
TO ST MARTINS WHERE THEY WILL BOARD THEIR
HOMEWARD BOUND BUS.

 
     

     

           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:50 AM  CAMELOT RD & BRIDGEWATER WAY (E)  
 6:53 AM  12 MOCKINGBIRD LN  
 7:00 AM  83 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 7:02 AM  W MAIN ST & WEST ST (NW)  
 7:06 AM  48 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 7:16 AM  VASSAR RD & TOMS WAY (S)  
 7:17 AM  11 ROWLEY RD  
 7:22 AM  17 COLETTE DR  
 7:29 AM  497 VASSAR RD  
 7:30 AM  13 ALEXANDER BLVD  
 7:34 AM  28 SUGAR MAPLE RD  
 7:38 AM  AUTUMN DR & WOODSIDE TER (SW)  
 7:46 AM  28 PLEASANT RIDGE DR  
 7:52 AM  45 WINNIE LN  
 7:56 AM  25 DAISY LN  
 8:00 AM  ST MARTIN DE PORRES SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 2

       
 STM01P HOLY TRINITY STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM

THEIR SCHOOL
TO ST MARTINS WHERE THEY WILL BOARD THEIR
HOMEWARD BOUND BUS.

 
     

     

           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:37 PM  HOLY TRINITY K-1  
 2:50 PM  HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL  
 2:57 PM  ST MARTIN DE PORRES SCHOOL  
 3:02 PM  AUTUMN DR & WOODSIDE TER (SW)  
 3:06 PM  28 SUGAR MAPLE RD  
 3:10 PM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & SALEM CT (S)  
 3:13 PM  497 VASSAR RD  
 3:14 PM  13 ALEXANDER BLVD  
 3:17 PM  11 ROWLEY RD  
 3:25 PM  17 COLETTE DR  
 3:31 PM  VASSAR RD & TOMS WAY (S)  
 3:35 PM  CAMELOT RD & BRIDGEWATER WAY (E)  
 3:36 PM  65 CAMELOT RD  
 3:38 PM  MAISIE CT & MOCKINGBIRD LN  
 3:40 PM  44 CAMELOT RD  
 3:46 PM  83 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 3:48 PM  W MAIN ST & WEST ST (NW)  
 3:51 PM  48 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
           



           
      Page 3

       
 STM02A HOLY TRINITY STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM

THEIR SCHOOL
TO ST MARTINS WHERE THEY WILL BOARD THEIR
HOMEWARD BOUND BUS.

 
     

     

           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:49 AM  125 LOGANS WAY  
 6:59 AM  619 CREEKSIDE LN  
 7:00 AM  182 STONY BROOK RD  
 7:11 AM  26 CALIBURN CT  
 7:15 AM  1 DWYER LN  
 7:17 AM  6 ALPERT DR  
 7:19 AM  28 NAMOTH RD  
 7:27 AM  3 ROBIN LN  
 7:34 AM  53 ROBERT LN  
 7:38 AM  OLD MYERS CORNERS RD & EVERGREEN DR (SW)  
 7:42 AM  27 LANE GATE RD  
 7:44 AM  44 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 7:49 AM  14 TOP O HILL RD  
 8:00 AM  ST MARTIN DE PORRES SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 4

       
 STM02P HOLY TRINITY STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM

THEIR SCHOOL
TO ST MARTINS WHERE THEY WILL BOARD THEIR
HOMEWARD BOUND BUS.

 
     

     

           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:00 PM  ST MARTIN DE PORRES SCHOOL  
 3:11 PM  53 ROBERT LN  
 3:15 PM  OLD MYERS CORNERS RD & EVERGREEN DR (SW)  
 3:24 PM  3 ROBIN LN  
 3:27 PM  28 NAMOTH RD  
 3:29 PM  6 ALPERT DR  
 3:31 PM  DOYLE DR & CRAIG PL (NW)  
 3:32 PM  1 DWYER LN  
 3:36 PM  26 CALIBURN CT  
 3:46 PM  619 CREEKSIDE LN  
 3:47 PM  182 STONY BROOK RD  
 3:48 PM  103 STONY BROOK RD  
 3:59 PM  125 LOGANS WAY  
           



           
      Page 5

       
 STM03A HOLY TRINITY STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM

THEIR SCHOOL
TO ST MARTINS WHERE THEY WILL BOARD THEIR
HOMEWARD BOUND BUS.

 
     

     

           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:48 AM  HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD & COLLARBARK RD (W)  
 6:55 AM  67 WINTER PARK DR  
 6:58 AM  8 HARRISONS TRL  
 7:08 AM  PITCHER RD & E VAN BUREN WAY (SE)  
 7:13 AM  26 SHEPARDS WAY  
 7:23 AM  157 SANDY PINES BLVD  
 7:24 AM  54 SANDY PINES BLVD  
 7:25 AM  28 SANDY PINES BLVD  
 7:31 AM  50 CATIES WAY  
 7:40 AM  82 BRANDY LN  
 7:44 AM  12 WRIGHT BLVD  
 7:52 AM  30 LEXINGTON DR  
 8:00 AM  ST MARTIN DE PORRES SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 6

       
 STM03P HOLY TRINITY STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM

THEIR SCHOOL
TO ST MARTINS WHERE THEY WILL BOARD THEIR
HOMEWARD BOUND BUS.

 
     

     

           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:55 PM  ST MARTIN DE PORRES SCHOOL  
 3:09 PM  12 WRIGHT BLVD  
 3:14 PM  26 SHEPARDS WAY  
 3:19 PM  PITCHER RD & E VAN BUREN WAY (SE)  
 3:32 PM  157 SANDY PINES BLVD  
 3:33 PM  54 SANDY PINES BLVD  
 3:34 PM  28 SANDY PINES BLVD  
 3:44 PM  8 HARRISONS TRL  
 3:49 PM  67 WINTER PARK DR  
 3:55 PM  HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD & COLLARBARK RD (SW)  
           



           
      Page 7

       
 STM04P HOLY TRINITY STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM

THEIR SCHOOL
TO ST MARTINS WHERE THEY WILL BOARD THEIR
HOMEWARD BOUND BUS.

 
     

     

           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:55 PM  ST MARTIN DE PORRES SCHOOL  
 3:00 PM  45 WINNIE LN  
 3:05 PM  82 ALDA DR  
 3:10 PM  28 PLEASANT RIDGE DR  
 3:17 PM  25 DAISY LN  
 3:20 PM  21 FOUR WINDS DR  
 3:27 PM  27 LANE GATE RD  
 3:29 PM  44 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 3:37 PM  14 TOP O HILL RD  
 3:44 PM  30 LEXINGTON DR  
 3:50 PM  82 BRANDY LN  
 3:53 PM  50 CATIES WAY  
           


